May 21 2024 (09:37) India Rail Info 1

Tirupati - Puducherry MEMU Express/16111 - MEMU - SR
EKM/Ekambarakuppam to PDY/Puducherry (Pondicherry)
7h 17m - 240 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TPTY |Tirupati 04:00 4 0 17 |163 |SCR
2 |RU Renigunta Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |1 |1 10 |44 |115 [SCR
3 |PUDI |Pudi 04:53 04:54 Tm [0 |1 19 |42 |135|SR
4 |TDK |Taduku 05:04 05:05 m |0 |1 26 |46 |[183 [SR
5 |PUT |Puttur 05:14 05:15 m |3 |1 33 |60 [152 |SR
6 VGA Vepagunta 05:22 05:23 Tm (0 |1 40 |47 |142 |SR
7 |EKM |Ekambarakuppam 05:32 05:33 m |0 |1 47 [31 |117 |SR
8 NG Nagari 05:36 05:37 Tm (0 |1 49 40 SR
9 |VKZ |Venkata Narasimha Raju [05:43 05:44 im |0 |1 53 |44 |[131 |SR

Vari Peta
10 |[POI Ponpadi 05:49 05:50 Tm (0 |1 56 |14 [102 [SR
11 |TRT  |Tiruttani 06:20 06:40 20m |3 |1 64 (29 (88 |[SR
12 |Al) Arakkonam Junction 07:10 07:50 40m (7 |1 78 55 |85 |SR
13 |TMLP |Tirumalpur 08:12 08:13 Tm |0 (1 98 |76 |86 |[SR
14 (d Kanchipuram 08:23 08:25 2m |2 |1 111 |25 |84 |SR
15 |CJE Kanchipuram East 08:28 08:30 2m [0 |1 112 |70 (83 |SR
16 |W) Walajabad 08:41 08:42 m |0 |1 125 |52 |63 |[SR
17 [PALR [Palur 08:54 08:55 im [0 |1 135 |35 |51 |SR
18 |CGL |[Chengalpattu Junction |09:15 09:20 5m (0 |1 147 |78 |40 SR
19 [MMK [Madurantakam 09:39 09:40 Tm |0 |1 171 |73 |26 |[SR
20 |MLMR [Melmaruvathur 09:49 09:50 Tm |0 |1 182 |85 |48 |SR
21 |OLA |Olakur 10:03 10:05 2m |0 |1 201 [50 (42 |[SR
22 |TMV |Tindivanam 10:19 10:20 m (1 |1 212 |63 |44 |SR
23 [MTL |Mailam 10:29 10:30 m 1 222 |55 |53 |SR
24 |VWN |Vikravandi 10:48 10:50 2m 1 239 (12 |35 |SR
25 (VM Villupuram Junction 11:45 11:50 5m |0 |1 250 |69 (43 |SR
26 |CBU |Chinna Babu Samudram [12:09 12:10 m [0 |1 272 |70 (23 |SR
27 |VI Villianur 12:17 12:18 m 1 280 (14 (14 |[SR
28 (PDY |Puducherry 12:50 0o I 287 |- 2 |SR

(Pondicherry)

May 21 2024 (09:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



